
.312

(.361)

.016

.040

.010 X .010

A

A

.631

.115

.062

.312

.100

n.288

n.300

.652

.375

1/4-32 UNEF-2A

n.156 n.188 n.250

.187

.437

(.042)

Section A-A

SIZE

DESCRIPTIONZONE

QA

J. GEDDE

APPROVED

DATE

MFG

1A
SHEET

DWG NO.

SCALE

REVISIONS

REV

APPROVED

CHECKED

DRAWN

FSCM NO.

REV DATE

9/23/13

SPARK PLUG BODY

MATL: 303 SS
OR DRILL ROD


